State of Washington

Superintendent of Public Instruction

School District Bond Issue Submissions—2019 Election Year

County
Adams Co.
01147
Chelan Co.
04222
04246
Clark Co.
06101
06114
06119
06119
Cowlitz Co.
08401
08401
08402
08458
Ferry Co.
10309
Grays Harbor Co.
14028
King Co.
17414
17417
Kitsap Co.
18402
Kittitas Co.
19401
Lewis Co.
21237
21237
21300
Mason Co.
23402
23404
Okanogan Co.
24019
Pacific Co.
25118
Pierce Co.
27401
27403
27403
27417
Skagit Co.
29101
29101

School District
Othello

Cashmere
Wenatchee

La Center
Evergreen
Battle Ground
Battle Ground

Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Kalama
Kelso
Republic

Hoquiam

Lake Washington
Northshore

South Kitsap
Ellensburg
Toledo
Toledo

Onalaska

Pioneer
Hood Canal

Omak
South Bend
Peninsula
Bethel
Bethel

Fife

Sedro-Woolley
Sedro-Woolley

Election

#
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Election
Date

Feb-18

Feb-18
Apr-18

Feb-18
Feb-18
Feb-18
Apr-18

Apr-18
Nov-18
Feb-18
Feb-18
Nov-18
Nov-18

Feb-18
Feb-18

Nov-18
Nov-18
Feb-18
Nov-18
Feb-18

Feb-18
Feb-18

Feb-18
Apr-18
Apr-18
Feb-18
Nov-18
Feb-18

Feb-18
Nov-18

Levy
Success

3,840,000

48,093,000
695,000,000

63,405,000
98,600,000

6,800,000

275,000,000

59,500,000

7,000,000

4,950,000

176,300,000

Levy
Failure

61,415,861

120,000,000

224,895,000
224,895,000

42,375,000
42,375,000

6,900,000

299,000,000

184,680,000

12,200,000
7,250,000

30,000,000
30,000,000

27,856,000

220,000,000
443,000,000
443,000,000

79,500,000
44,500,000

Report 1463-BI

% Yes
Votes

53.24%

70.10%
57.08%

65.85%
61.35%
58.68%
52.08%
54.86%
49.52%
62.67%
65.88%
42.18%
68.95%

54.02%
60.78%

55.84%
62.64%
51.77%
72.81%
53.13%

50.88%
51.89%

46.71%
75.79%
58.96%
53.98%
59.22%
62.50%

47.56%
49.69%
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Snohomish Co.

31002 Everett

31016  Arlington

31016  Arlington
Spokane Co.

32081  Spokane

32354 Mead

32356  Central Valley
Thurston Co.

34002 Yelm
Walla Walla Co.

36401  Waitsburg
Whatcom Co.

37501 Bellingham

37502 Ferndale
Whitman Co.

38300 Colfax
Yakima Co.

39119  Selah

39201  Sunnyside

39202  Toppenish

39209 Mount Adams

39209 Mount Adams

State Total:
Summary

All Submissions
All Successes
All Failures

N R

) e

NRRRR

First Election Submissions
First Election Successes
First Election Failures
Second Election Submissions
Second Election Successes

Second Election Failures

Feb-18
Feb-18
Nov-18

Nov-18
Feb-18
Feb-18

Feb-18
Nov-18

Feb-18
Nov-18

Feb-18

Apr-18
Apr-18
Apr-18
Apr-18
Nov-18

Number of
42

18

24

35

17

22

7

1

6

495,300,000
114,500,000
129,900,000

65,620,000

155,000,000

18,900,000

45,754,812

$2,463,462,812

Dollar
5,785,894,673
2,463,462,812
3,322,431,861
4,913,624,673
2,456,462,812
2,457,161,861

872,270,000
7,000,000
865,270,000

330,600,000
107,500,000
107,500,000

76,000,000

112,000,000

18,000,000
19,990,000
4,000,000
3,000,000

$3,322,431,861

Report 1463-BI

55.44%
55.89%
52.03%

69.28%
67.03%
70.28%

58.97%
72.54%

70.13%
58.64%

73.41%

60.78%
55.45%
55.28%
59.06%
56.54%

* Districts submitting multiple bond issues may be shown here both as successes and tailures.
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